Gift Card Terms and Conditions, 
available at jdsports.com, apply.  

DO NOT PARTICIPATE IN THE PROMOTION IF YOU DO NOT AGREE TO THESE OFFICIAL 
RULES. PROMOTION AND PROMOTION PERIOD ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

1. PROMOTION THEME:  

JD Sports is giving one hundred and forty four (144) people a chance to win a “Gift of the Hour” 
during the Promotion. These Official Rules apply to each of twelve (12) different Promotions (each, 
an “Hourly Giveaway”), each of which is to be offered during a particular hour during the Promotion 
Period (each defined below as an “Hourly Giveaway Period”).

[...]

images and/or goodwill to which Sponsor wishes to associate.  

Sponsor reserves the right to remove or otherwise take-down any Content submitted by an Entrant 
that does not comply with these Official Rules. 

6. PRIZES, PRIZE DRAWING, AND ODDS OF WINNING:   

Winners: There will be one hundred and forty four (144) winners randomly selected by Sponsor 
(each individual a “Winner” and where applicable, collectively, the “Winners”). Prize award is 

subject to verification of eligibility, compliance with these Official Rules and size availability. Odds 
of winning depend on the number of total eligible Entries received during the Promotion Period.